
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The tnsolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/89 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07177493 

Name of Company 

Crellworth Limited as Touche by Flavien 

1/We 

William Antony Batty, 3 Field Court, Grays Inn, London, WC1R SEF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 February 2015 

Signed Date 09 February 2015 

Antony Batty & Company LLP 
3 Field Court 

Grays Inn Insolvency Se: 

London 

WCIR SEF *A415SGI9" 
A29 13/02/2015 #107 

COMPAN 

Ref CRELL/WABICH IES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Crellworth Limited t/as Touche by Flavien 

on the 9 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cosel, Piubrsne 

Signed Cull, Pecboan : 
/ 

Dated 4 fel, 201s 



Crellworth Limited t/as Touche by Flavien 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office Equipment 3,691 00 250 00 

Tooling 21,504 00 NIL 

Stock 450,407 00 10,000 00 
Prepack 1,380 00 NIL 
Trademarks 7,454 00 1,000 00 

Website 3,944 00 1,000 00 

Tax Refund 31,204 00 31,204 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 43,454 00 

Signature } Date A) uf 



Creliworth Limited t/as Touche by Flavien 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabtittres 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 43,454 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,000 00 
2,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 41,454 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

41,454 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 41,454 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 41,454 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 41,454 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 42,462 00 

Employees 5,000 00 

Directors 789,661 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE \ NIC 125 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 3,020 00 

840,268 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (798,814 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (798,814 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 130,001 00 

130,001 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (928,815 00) 

Signature Canal). Z ~ Date 41 fel. Zo] y 



Jel4 JOOL4 

ISULJ 
uewyoeg 

usjoleg 
=: 008 

1,04 
29410 

P10 
yolg 

SSaJppV 
ewen 

fay 

siapjoyaieys 
- 

> 

ualae}4 
Aq 

eyono 
SEA 

peyWi7 
YWOM}eAD 


